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

. PRICES
of land can only go-up and. up 
 In California, where our 

opuVmtion contlnuee to sear, 
/aoant, R-S alley comer, suit­ 
able for 4 or 6 unit*. $13.600. 
May consider a trade 
60 ft.

WILL

lUdlng gla*s doors, to plexl-

_. _ fenced yard, with railed 
flower bed. Natural wood cab­ 
inets. copper vented hood. 
snack bar, fireplace, wall/well 
carpeting, custom drapes, a*. 
(ached garage. Price $18,600.

COME
out and Inspect this Invest­ 
ment property ... 7 unit* on 
Blvd. (rootage lot. 116 ft. x 
130 ft. Paved alley. Price 
$«l,9&0 $17.2W down. Owner 
will carry balance at t 
interest 20 year*. Income 
$M40 per year.

DOWN
the street from Long Beach 
bus line   near netghWhoo< 
 hopping district. Attractive 
3 bedroom *tucco with at 
tached garage, ranch aty 
porch, permaaton* trim, reJsei 
flower bed. Hardwood floor*. 
corner tile sink, breakfe* 
spec* In kitchen, patio sjab 
fenced yard. Only W.60?

Domi z Realty
STREETu r*>

6.1. LOAN
Tab* over tat* Ht\MO loan. 
 armeatu flu I nel u d 1 n g 
IMS. lanaeeulat* t bedroom*. 
«f kitchen, natural cabinet*, 

of Ule. Muitfful ear-

3 UNITS 
G.I. NO DOWN

Pay

Wprtoe

KETTLER KNOLLS
FORECLOSURE 

ftJWiAi^Va
room, with mwe a*>ttr bsrf. 
«*>«. ««d..pti»«^*rbiOi. 

IB, ballMn

room, with nt«e nuuier 
roem and prKmt^^ ' 
modeled Wtonea, _.. _ ..... 
range and dlsh-wa*her. 3 car

Re-

. _
 arage targe fenced yard, 
room for boat. Try 134,600.

$499 DOWN 
G.I. RESALE

Take over 117.400. l«« O.I. 
oan. Ptrmeato tttt InetadM 

everything. Lovely I bed­ 
rooms, hug* kitchen with 
armstrong Imoleum, custom 
carpeting and drapes. Six 
months new. Big corner yard 
with cement block wall. «M7.

5 BEDROOMS 
G.I. N6 DOWN

Two yean young, 3 story 3^4 
bath home. Payments to quali­ 
fied OI $116 and taxes. Load­ 
ed with extras. .Built-in oven 
and ranee, fireplace, forced
Jr heat, large fenced yard.
raeant. unbeatable for price. 

$37,600 and terms. «H31.

ANEA tDBAo BLVD. 
TORRANCB

FR 0-2555 - ANYTIME

VICTOR KNOLLS
! Bedrooms, 1% baths, largo 

covered patio, bullt-lns. 
Owner transferred, make 
cffer.

$21,500 BUILT-INS
Bedroom*, double car ga- 

rag», covered patio. Submit 
your down payment.

3 BDRMS., RUMPUS RM.
OWNER BATS BELL, S bed­ 
rooms with large nunpu* 
room. Hi baths, floor to ceil- 
nr fireplace t».960 full 

price.

REALTY FR 1-2461
CALL ANTTTMJ)

Time Realty
BUY G.I. 

3 Bedroom
Only 119.160 for this vacant. 
3 bedroom. -New gold color 
carpet throughout. Located 
near 190th ft Aiu*. Walk to

NO DOWN 
Buy G.I.

Only m.600 for thil S bed­ 
room, 3 bath, home, «outh of 
Coast Hwy. Large Ux40 ft 
living room with PT rock fir*-

3 & DEN
Ellinwood

Only 137.960 for this home In 
a terrific location, adjacent to 
Hollywood Riviera. Lartw den 
has bar and H bath Owner 
anxious.

FR 1-tttJ

FR 8-9222
5143 CALLE MAYOR
(AT PAC. Cft. BWT.)

TIME
EXCELLENT 

LOAN MONEY 
NOW AVAILABLE 
W«it no longer to buy 
 take advantage of to­ 
day'* lower pricM.

BROWN 
Associates 
DA 9-4146

3931 Artesia, 
Torrance

BY OWNER  
Large living room with flre-

Jlace. Dining room, t Bdrm*., 
bath*, kitchen & braakfast 

nook. Carpeting. drape*,wuh 
house. Dole, ararage. work- 
ahop. Enclosed patio with 
P/PI.. Sprinklers. In fond 
condition. Can move In.
1229 Acacia Ave., Torr.

S2I-4926

6Vi X GROSS
t TTNIT8. 7 3-Bdrm * ! $  
Bdrm. Never a vacancy 
Owner will trade for S bed­ 
room home near school 
3M.OOO full price.

HOLLOMON
REALTOR FA 8-1600

1135 Crenahaw Blvd.

NO DOWN PAYMENT
Very large, 3 story, mansion 
Indoor swimming pool and 
everything elee.

FRANK A. MOHNS
REALTOR

110 E. Pacific Cowt Hwy 
TE 5-1300

LOOK! No O»wn Payment 
O.I. 6 joom Henterey stucc 

fumaoe, ehwr

WILMINOTON
. Bulld4»r'» R«pot*Msion
S Bdrm. Itt bath. H/W floor* 
UO.MO l«0 down, jltt mo 
iTT Dolores. Owner. TK 1-8633

CUSTOM HOME
panelled den

Real Eitott 
For Salt

Rial Efraf* 
For Solo

  Real Estate 
For Solo

  Real Estato 
For Solo

99"SERVICE THAT SATISFIES

FREDERICKS REALTY

Dear Home Buyer: ! "",""_"' 

t LOOKING I=OR A NEEDLE IN A HAYSTACK?
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
floor* on 60x100' R-2 lot. 2 car garage. Only $14.960  Sub- .'  
mlt down. «UU91.

STARLITE
Built by Dnnlel near 228th and Figuroa. this 3 bedroom. 
1V« bath home comes complete with bullt-lns. carpets. 12x13.STSS. v^& &&$&$"•• '400° down to ">od

SOUTH TORRANCE
Near Crenshaw on 238th St. .1 bedroom. 2 car garage "> 
wall/wall carpets. This home needs only a good man with 
a paint brush to tparkle. Only $19,960. try $1500 down. 
*>B310.

Towne & Countrie Realty"
25318 Narbonne

DA 6-2476
READY FOR OCCUPANCY
Charming .1 Bdrm. home. Bit. 
3 yrs. Formal D/Rm. flre- 
Klace. carpeted thru-out, l\ 

a. Shade trees In fenced rear 
yd. Asking $.13,260. Terms. See 
today.

NEAR SCHOOLS
2 Bdrm. A den. Paneled Lvg- 
Rm D/Rm. Natural wood 
kltch Det. rumpus rm.. 2 car 
*-»r. r/lot. Alley. $22.300. Sub­ 
mit terms.

LIKE NEW
4 Bdrm. stucco. Bit. 2 yrs. 
F/PI. carpeting, Flam/Km. 
1% ba. Abundance of clontls. 
2 car g*r. Lge. flanged lot 
Fenced. $34^900. Try $3.490

E. M.' PATTERSON REALTY 
26327 Narbonne. Lomlta

326-1784

No Down Gl
$99 A MONTH

This 3 btdroom Is the ideal 
itartlng home for a vmme 
rouplc There la a large liv- 
init room, 2 big bedrooms, eul- 
Ing area in the kitchen, dou­ 
ble detached garage, large 
fenced rear yard. HI-Litc 
Realty. DA 6-3710. Ask for 
#2 PH

ST. CATHERINE'S
Open Sunday 

17022 Kornblum
4 Bedroom. l*i bath, family 
room. Beautiful big honie for 
the large family, forced air 
heat, 2 fireplace*, new carpet- 
Ing throughout. Heated & fil­ 
tered poof Be sure to sen this

'BROWN ASSOCIATES
DA 9-4146

OPEN SUNDAY
10 TO 6 

2033 W. 181BT. ST.. TORR. 
DA 7-8467 

4 Bdrms., l-\ ba. fam/rm. F/ 
pi. P/alr ht*t. Oriental land­ 
scape, pebble entry front A 
back. Sprinklers, cinder blk. 
fence & many other features. 
Attract, neighborhood. Good 
loc 6 yrs. old. $33,600 By 
Owner.

WIDOW MUST SELL 
Deluxe 3 Bdrm. A K»m. Rm.. 
I 3 , baths, elec. hulll-lns 339(« 
S. Fern 
Active Realty KR 2 UIWJ

6V4%'LOAN
On this new 3 story. 3 bed­ 
room, custom built, home on 
corner lot. Formal dining 
room, all electric built-in 
kitchen, breakfast room. In­ 
tercom system, fireplace, wall- 
wall c.irpots. Fenced yard. No 
Interest raise by lender. Ask­ 
ing $:15,900.

HOLLOMON 
REALTOR FA 8-1600 '

16J6 Crenshaw Blvd.

$595 DOWN 
Large 3 Bedroom 

Full Price $17,500
This lovely home Is located 
West of Oarmn High. It fea­ 
tures: renr living room, BBQ. 
pntlu. huge fenced yard jnd     
niimy oilier features. Vacant^ 
move In today on appro/fed 
credit. For appointment to 
see, Cull ' \

NU-WAY Realty > 
FA 0-2770
2 ON LOT

REDONDO
.1 Bedroom, family room and 
den. 1% bath, owner's unit, 
with 2 bedroom rental Own- . 
FT cxtremt-ly anxious. Submit

* BROWN ASSOCIATES 
DA 9-4146

G.I. NO DOWN 
3 Bedrom, C a r p e t », 
Drapes, Large Kitchen. 
Patio. 

$112 PER MO. P&l

TERMINAL REALTY 
TE 0-0510

TRIPLEX 
EL SEGUNDO

2 1-bedroom. 1 3-b«droom. 
Nice units located near new 
recretttlun center. 1st trust 
dted cxUtlnc. Take over with 
no points. Live in 3 bedroom 
fcr $7U per mo. Including 
everything. »3000 down *

' BROWN ASSOCIATES 
DA 9-4146


